
Aging Provider Network
Meetings

2026

An Aging Providers Network meeting is an open forum designed for professionals, providers of
senior services, community partners, and older adults to connect, collaborate, and share valuable
information. These gatherings promote education and awareness around aging, highlight new
programs and resources, and offer a space for agencies to announce upcoming events
happening within their organization or communities. 
Meeting locations, times, and topics vary by network. Each also has a designated contact
person(s) who can provide additional information or add you to the meeting notification list. 

Aging Network Association (ANA)
Mar 5, Jun 4, Sep 3, Dec 3 
Whitney Senior Center | St. Cloud
8:00 am - 9:30 am | in-person
Contact: Tamara Huesers
Tamara@spot-rehab.com
Contact: Melody Vachal
melody.vachal@arisecares.com

Caregiver Professionals Network
Fourth Wednesday | Jan 28, Apr 22, Jul 22, Oct 28 
9:00 am - 11:00 am | virtual
Contact: Amanda Schindele
amanda.schindele@cmcoa.org

Cass County Senior Providers Network 
Feb 5, May 7, Aug 6, Nov 5
Faith in Action Office | Hackensack
9:00 am - 10:30 am | hybrid
Contact: Kathy Langer
Director@fiacass.com

East Central Senior Providers
Chisago | Isanti | Kanabec | Mille Lacs | Pine 
First Wednesday of every month | varied locations 
9:00 am | alternating monthly virtual or in-person 
Contact: Victoria Svoboda
Victoria.svoboda@momentshospice.com

Monthly Networking Mingle
St. Cloud Area
First Tuesday every month | varied locations
8:30 am - 10:00 am | in-person
Contact: Carolynn Becker
carolynn.becker@homeinstead.com

North Central Aging Network
Cass | Crow Wing | Morrison | Todd | Wadena
Third Wednesday | Jan 21, Apr 15, Jul 15, Oct 21
The Center | Brainerd
8:30 am - 9:45 am | in-person
Contact: Kristine Hoheisel
kristine.hoheisel@momentshospice.com

Wright & Sherburne Senior Providers 
Networking Group
Every other month
8:30 am - 10:00 am | virtual
Contact: Nick Rogosienski
wrightsherburnespng@gmail.com
Contact: Becca Leubbers
wrightsherburnespng@gmail.com

St. Cloud Senior Providers Network
Mar 19, Jun 18, Sep 17, Dec 10
Pizza Ranch | St. Cloud
11:30 am - 1:00 pm | in-person
Contact: Michelle Wiebe
michelle.wiebe@cmcoa.org
Contact: Julie Schommer
julie@ahomefortheday.com
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